

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15892-15895/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 15/02/2013 in WPPIL No.20/2011, WPPIL No.191/2012 dated 20/02/2013 in WPPIL No.20/2011, WPPIL No.191/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

GOVT. OF GUJARAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADAM B. CHAKI & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/08/2013 These Petitions were Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter next Tuesday (13.08.2013) instead of 6th
August, 2013 (listed as Item No.1 in the List).

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master